Position

Chemist

Chemist

Water Quality Analyst |

Water Quality Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Environmental Services
- Laboratory

Environmental Services
- Laboratory

Environmental Services
- Laboratory

Environmental Services
- Laboratory

Total Wages

$103,006

$89,489

$77,147

$70,979

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,508
$10,973

$16,305

$9,070



