Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chemist		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$103,006	\$29,508
Chemist		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$89,489	\$10,973
Water Quality Analyst I		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$77,147	\$16,305
Water Quality Analyst I		Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$70,979	\$9,070